
Forest River, lnc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA
Sales lD S1086863

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO,:

CEDAR CREEK

CRF3l IK

cRs225869

4X4FCRG25MS225869

SHIP TO ROUGHRIDER RV S INC

975 38TH AVE EAST
DICKINSON, ND 58601
USA

Optional Equipment lnstalled By Manufacturer

CASHMEREl

cRF6770-4

cRF6770-7

cRF6770-8

CASHMERE DECOR PACKAGE

SILVERBACK EDITION PACKAGE

SILVERBACK SPECIAL FEATURES PACKAGE

CEDAR CREEK POWER PACKAGE - MORRYDE
POWER E.Z REEL, ECHO DOT,3 MONTHS FREE
DATA SUBSCRIPTION, 190 WATT GO POWER
SOLAR PANEL, DEEP CELL BATTERY

CEDAR CREEK POWER PACKAGE PARTICIPATION
DISCOUNT

AUTOMATIC 6 PT "LEVEL-UP" HYDRAULIC
LEVELING SYSTEM

SHAW CARPETING IN LIVING ROOM W/REBOND

SHAW CARPETING IN BEDROOM WREBOND
,I8 CU FT STAINLESS STEEL GAS/ELEC REFER

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

CDL FEE

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS

1.00

1.00

1 .00

1.00

$13,050.00

$1,450.00

$1,448 55

$0.00

$3,037.75

$72 50

$72.50

$1,232.50

$36.25

$0 00

$1,880.00

$189.00

$420.00

$30.00

DSC6770-8

1206-1

2062-1

450-1

366-3

2102

RVIA

FREIGHT

CDL

PDP

TOLLS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

L00

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$64,520.65 $22,919.05 $87,r89.70

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
i,ANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES. DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED 8Y

DEALER, FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


